
Leg Notes Total Leg Notes Total

← Turn left on W North St 0.1 ← Turn left on W North St 0.1

0.0 ← Turn left on Foss Creek Pathway 0.1 0.0 ← Turn left on Foss Creek Pathway 0.1

0.9 → Turn right on Grove St 1.0 0.9 → Turn right on Grove St 1.0

0.2 ← Turn left on Dry Creek Rd 1.1 0.2 ← Turn left on Dry Creek Rd 1.1

0.1 ↑ REGROUP AT VISITOR'S CENTER 11.6 0.1 ↑ REGROUP AT VISITOR'S CENTER 11.6

0.2 → Turn right on Skaggs Springs Rd 11.8 0.2 → Turn right on Skaggs Springs Rd 11.8

1.6 ↑ Continue on Rockpile Rd 13.3 1.6 ↑ Continue on Rockpile Rd 13.3

10.8 ↑ REGROUP AT END/U-TURN 24.1 10.8 ↑ REGROUP AT END/U-TURN 24.1

10.8 ↑ Continue straight on Skaggs Springs Rd 35.0 10.8 ↑ Continue straight on Skaggs Springs Rd 35.0

1.7 ↑ REGROUP AT VISITOR'S CENTER 36.6 1.7 ↑ REGROUP AT VISITOR'S CENTER 36.6

0.2 ↑ Continue on Dry Creek Rd 36.8 0.2 ↑ Continue on Dry Creek Rd 36.8

2.9 → Turn right on Yoakim Bridge Rd 39.7 2.9 → Turn right on Yoakim Bridge Rd 39.7

0.6 ← Turn left on W Dry Creek Rd 40.3 0.6 ← Turn left on W Dry Creek Rd 40.3

8.8 ← Turn left on Westside Rd 49.1 8.8 ← Turn left on Westside Rd 49.1

0.8 ↑ Continue on Mill St 49.9 0.8 ↑ Continue on Mill St 49.9

0.1 ← Turn left on Vine St 50.0 0.1 ← Turn left on Vine St 50.0

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
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